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描述 型号

Description P/N

图片 

Photo

SK401BA

SK402BA

SK405BA

SK301CF

SK601CF

SK302CF

SK402BF

Reusable silicone Monopolar Endoscopic Cable,3M
highly flexible silicone coated cable
Autoclavable
4mm Banana Plug＞Female Banana

4mm⾹蕉插转4mm⺟端单极电凝线

Reusable Bipolar Cable
highly flexible silicone coated cable
Autoclavable
Euro Type to Banana 4.0mm

双极4.0⾹蕉插转欧式电凝钳电缆�可⾼温⾼压消毒

Reusable Bipolar Forceps cables,3M
highly flexible silicone coated cable
Autoclavable
USA 2-Pin Plug to 2*Banana 4.0mm

电凝钳电缆⾹蕉插转美式，3⽶�可⾼温⾼压消毒

Grounding Pad Cable,3M“8”shape connector
(2*Φ2.35 female connctors with a single pin)

两孔带针8字型插头转负极板电缆，3⽶

Grounding Pad Cable,3M,REM Plug
“8”shape connector(2*Φ2.35 female connctors with
a single pin)

两孔带针⽅型插头转负极板电缆，3⽶

Grounding Pad Cable,3M,Hi-Fi plug or Erbe plug
6.3 Audio Plug connector with a single pin

6.3插针蓝⾊外模转负极板电缆

Grounding Pad Cable,
double 4.0 banana plug with a single pin,3M

双4.0⾹蕉插头转负极板电缆

SK101DF
Reusable silicone patient plate with cable(HIFI),
monopole

硅胶负极板�单极6.3两节插头
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图片 

Photo

SJB-01

SJB-02

SK1403A

SK1401A

SKN220

Disposable adult Monopolar Grounding pad

⼀次性成⼈单极负极板

Disposable adult Bipolar Grounding pad

⼀次性成⼈双极负极板

Single use Electrosurgical Pencil
with the functions of cut and coagulation
Button switch
E.O sterilization

⼀次性电⼑笔

Reusable use Electrosurgical Pencil
with the functions of cut and coagulation
Button switch
E.O sterilization

重复性电⼑笔

Bipolar forceps,22CM,IEC

直弯型双极镊⼦，欧标，22厘⽶
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SK104DF

Reusable silicone patient plate with cable(REM),
monopole

REM�硅胶负极板�单极�两孔带定位柱
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