Photo	Description	P/N
	Reusable silicone Monopolar Endoscopic Cable,3M highly flexible silicone coated cable Autoclavable 4mm Banana Plug>Female Banana	401BA
	Reusable Bipolar Cable highly flexible silicone coated cable Autoclavable Euro Type to Banana 4.0mm	\$02BA
	Reusable Bipolar Forceps cables, 3M highly flexible silicone coated cable Autoclavable USA 2-Pin Plug to 2*Banana 4.0mm	405BA
	Grounding Pad Cable,3M"8"shape connector (2*Φ2.35 female connctors with a single pin)	301CF
	Grounding Pad Cable,3M,REM Plug "8"shape connector(2*Ф2.35 female connctors with a single pin)	302CF
	Grounding Pad Cable,3M,Hi-Fi plug or Erbe plug 6.3 Audio Plug connector with a single pin	601CF
	Grounding Pad Cable, double 4.0 banana plug with a single pin,3M	402BF
	Reusable silicone patient plate with cable(HIFI), monopole	101DF

Photo	Description	P/N
	Reusable silicone patient plate with cable(REM), monopole	.104DF
	Disposable adult Monopolar Grounding pad	SJB-01
	Disposable adult Bipolar Grounding pad	SJB-02
	Single use Electrosurgical Pencil with the functions of cut and coagulation Button switch E.O sterilization	1403A
	Reusable use Electrosurgical Pencil with the functions of cut and coagulation Button switch E.O sterilization	SK1401A
	Bipolar forceps,22CM,IEC	N220